BEULUX
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
VT03 | Surface Mount / Pendant Extrusion
Compatible Lens
VT03-SL
Satined Lens
The VT03 is a medium size extrusion constructed from high quality anodized aluminum that can
be suspended as contemporary pendant light, or surface mounted for a sophisticated modern

BEULUX
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
Ordering Code: VT03 + Tapelight + Accessories
VT03 – SL – F – L200 IP00 CT35 – EC – MP
Extrusion Lens Tapelight End Cap Mounting
VT03 SL – Satined Lens V – Vienna L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
L610 – 610 lm/ft
L910 – 910 lm/ft
RGB - RGB
TW - Tunable White
IP00 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
EC – End Cap MP –
Mounting
Plate
LC – Linear
Connector
CS – Cable
Suspension Kit
IP66 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT40 - 4000K
F – Florence L200 – 200 lm/ft
L360 – 360 lm/ft
L500 – 500 lm/ft
L780 – 780 lm/ft
L990 – 990 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
RGB - RGB
RGBW - RGBW
TW - Tunable White
IP00
IP65
N/A
A – Athens L240 – 240 lm/ft
L460 – 460 lm/ft
L680 – 680 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
P – Paris L500 – 564 lm/ft IP20 CT24 - 2400K
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
M – Madrid L360 – 360 lm/ft IP65 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
Ordering Code Template: VT03 + Tapelight + Accessories
Extrusion Lens TL Line Lumen Output IP CCT End Cap Mounting
VT03 | Surface Mount / Pendant Extrusion
BEULUX
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
Accessories
VT03-EC ZZ99-MP ZZ99-LC ZZ99-CS
End Cap Mounting Plate Linear Connector Cable Suspension
Kit